
A-152

KETTENFÜHRUNGSPROFILE UND ZUBEHÖR

CONDITIONN
MATERIALIEN:
VERPACKUNG: Meterweise verkaufter Artikel - mind. 50 m.

CONDITIONN
MATERIALIEN:
VERPACKUNG: Meterweise verkaufter Artikel - mind. 60 m.

CONDITIONN
MATERIALIEN:
VERPACKUNG: Meterweise verkaufter Artikel - mind. 60 m.

 - Part. T61
T61

 - Part. T62
T62

 - Part. T63

14
10

3
40

Type Code
T61 CPB00611

21
2

Type Code
T62 CPB00612

21
2.7

Type Code
T63 CPB00613


